








































































Consolidated Schedule of Tangible Capital Assets by Division 
for the year ended December 31, 2017 

E 
<( 

Asset Cost 

Opening asset costs 

Additions during the year 

Disposals and write•downs during the year 

Closing Asset Costs 

Accumulated Amortization Cost 

Opening accumulated amortization costs 

Add: Amortization taken 

Less: Accumulated amortization on disposals 

Closing AcculTlulated Amortization Costs 

Net Book Value 

General 

Government 

Services 

1,744,590 

1,744,590 

513,758 

60,156 

573,914 

1,170,676 1 

Policing Fire & Protective 

Services Services Infrastructure Services 

4,045,367 4,343,970 99,061,655 

225,088 119,608 3,971,022 

(14,000) (226,822) 

4,256,455 4,463,578 102,805,855 

959,651 2,098,935 56,868,774 

93,868 152,983 2,280,777 

(2,800) (114,575) 

1,053,519 2,249,117 59,034,975 

3,202,9361 2,214,461 1 43,no.�so I 

2017 
Waste 

Management 

Services 

2,945,013 

9,188 

2,954,201 

1,076,490 

138,642 

1,215,132 

1,739_,_@ 

Planning& 

Development 

Services 

7,151,093 

3,627,735 

10,778,828 

10,ll8,828 J 

leisure Services 

76,877,450 

696,894 

(7,945) 

77,566,399 

14,331,486 

1,849,751 

16,181,237 

61,385,@ 

Water Services 

32,081,690 

1,528,396 

(23,333) 

33,586,753 

11,008,105 

737,143 

(20,995) 

11,724,254 

21_&62,499 I 

Sanitary Sewer 

Services 

40,898,260 

673,217 

41,571,476 

13,101,752 

1,062,094 

14,163,847 

21,407,630_ I

Total 

269,149,088 

10,851,147 

(272,100) 

279,728,135 

99,958,951 

6,375,414 

(138,370) 

113,532,140 I I

37 

. 

Schedule 6 

2016 

Total 

257,789,907 

11,807,531 

(448,351) 

269,149,088 

94,260,951 

6,061,017 

(363,018) 

99,958,951 

169,190,131 I 




